Uniform Shop

January 2026 Opening Hours

Carramar

Tuesday 13 January 2026
Thursday 15 January 2026
Tuesday 20 January 2026
Thursday 22 January 2026
Tuesday 27 January 2026
Wednesday 28 January 2026
Thursday 29 January 2026

Duncraig

Monday 12 January 2026
Wednesday 14 January 2026
Friday 16 January 2026
Monday 19 January 2026
Wednesday 21 January 2026
Thursday 22 January 2026
Tuesday 27 January 2026
Thursday 29 January 2026

Open Close
3.00pm 7.00pm
3.00pm 7.00pm
3.00pm 7.00pm
9.00am 12.00pm
8.00am 12.00pm
12.30pm  4.00pm
8.00am 11.30am

Open Close
3.00pm
3.00pm
10.00am
3.00pm
3.00pm
1.00pm
8.00am
1.00pm

St Stephen’s School

SERVE GOD SERVE ONE ANOTHER




